
ALS CO KAR GIRL 
Muralidhar Girls' College 

Holiday LIst 2017 

New Year's Day 01.01.2017 Sunday X 

Swami Vivekananda Birthday 12.01.2017 Thursday 1 day 

Birthday of Netaji 23.01.20117 Monday day 

University Foundation Day 24.01.2017 Tuesday 1 day 

Republic Day 26.01.2017 Thursday 1 day 

Saraswati Puja 01.02.2017 & 02.02.2017 Wednesda7 & Thursday 2 days 

Sivratri 25.02.2017 Saturday 1 day 

Good Friday/ B. R. Ambedkar 14.04.2017 Friday 1 day 

& Chitra Sankranti 
Eastern Saturday & 

Bengali New Years Day 15.04.2017 Saturday 1 day 

May day 01.05.2017 Monday 1 day 

Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.2017 Tuesday 1 day 

Buddha Purnima 10.05.2017 Wednesday 1 day 

Rathajatra 25.06.2017 Sunday X 

Id-Ul-Fitre 26.06.2017 Monday day 

College Foundation Day 08.07.2017 Saturday day 
Janmastami 14.08.2017 Monday 1 day 

independence Day 15.08.2017 Tuesday 1 day 

Id-Uz-Zoha 02.09.2017 Saturday 1 day 

Mahalaya 19.09.2017 Tuesday 1 day 

Puja Holiday 25.09.2017 to 22.10.2017 Monday to Sunday 27 days 

Jagaddhratri Puja 29.10.2017 Sunday X 

Guru Nanak Birthday 04.11.2017 Saturday 1 day 

Fateha Dawaj Daham 02.12.2017 Saturday 1 day 

Summer Recess 16.05.2017 to 30.06.2017 Tuesday to Friday 46 days 

Winter Recess 25.12.2017 to 01.01.2018 Monday to Monday 8 days 

Principal's Discretion 5 days 



UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 
Academic Calendar for the B.A., B.SC., B.Com. and B.Mus. Courses of 

Studies (under 1+1+1 System of Examinations) for the Academic Session 2017 - 2013 

Last date of admission to the 1st year Degree Courses 2107 2017 

Last date of change of subject(s}/stream 25.8.2017 

Course Date of Submission Mid-term College Result Filling-up Date of Pub 

Commencement| of Registration Exam Test of of Form for Examinations 

Result 
(Tentative) 

Studies of Classes Form to C.U. College University (Tentative) 
by the College Test Exam. Theoretical Practical 

B.Com (H+G) 
(For the students of 

Within 900 
days from 

B.Com. (Major) the last 

Part- 1 B.A./B.Sc. (H& 1 week 
of March, 

3rd week O5.09.2017 Oct.17 Last 

Major)& (Without late fine) 
(Application forms for 
Registration be submitted by 
the students to the college 
within 28.08.2017) 15.09.17 
with late fine. 07.9.17 ( by 
the student to the college) 

of July'17 week week 

of 
previous academic 

2018 of 
sessions) *** 

06.7.18-19.7.18 March, April, 14.8.18-06.9.18 date of 

2018 2018 Exam. 
B.A./8.Sc. (H & 

Major) & B.Com. 

(Major) 
24.7.18-27.7.18 

B.A./B.Sc. (G) 
01.8.18-10.8.18 

B.Com (G+H) Last week B.Com (G+H) 

of 

-Do- 2 |Last week of 
January, 

Part-lI Within Oct.17 
03.5.18-25.5.18 29.3.18-24.4.18 

7 days week of 

February, February,| B.A./B.Sc. (H & 
2018 

B.A./B.Sc. (H & 

Major)& 
B.Com. (Major) 

from the 2018 
Major) & B.Com 

(Major) 
31.5.18-05.06.18 

completion 2018 

of Part-I 02.5.18-22.5.18 
Exam. B.A./B.Sc. (G) Genl. 

08.6.18-03.7.18 05.7.18-24.7.18 

Within 1 week Last week| B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. 

of 
Oct.17 2 week (Honours & 

Within 
7 days 

from the 

Part-l1 
of of (Hons. & Major) Major) June, 2018 

December, January, January, 04.04.18-13.4.18 08.3.18-28.3.18 
***** 

Genl 
29.3.18 13.4.18 

(General) Completion 
of Part-l1 

2017 2017 2018 
16.4.18 23.4.18 

Exam. 

20.2.18-27.2.18 

Part- 
Compulsory Language, 2018 

Filling up of check list: 3" week

of December, 2017 

08.2.18 18.2.18 20.02.18-05.3.18 

Part-1&1 
Supplementary Examination, 2017 

***Schedule for the B.Com. (H&G) fresh candidates (Academic Session 2017-18) will be published later on 
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